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PRINCIPAL’S AWARD 
TOP TEN IN CLASS 

 

VALEDICTORIAN 

Christian Reilly 

SALUTATORIAN 

Dorian DeLeon 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  

Saskia DaSilva 

Daniella Farrauto 

Giana Linsalata 

Courtney Muchow 

Louis Parrinello 

Megan Richardson 

Matthew Vlacich 

Neha Yousuf 

Outstanding Attendance 
Grades 9 through 12 

Lauren Acevedo 
Mathew Austin 

Kevin Baez 
Tyler Baldwin 

William Barbecho Munoz 
Anthony Barone 

Giovanna Capitello 
Manon Casali 

Armand Chancellor 
Fernando Cruz 
Dorian DeLeon 

Matthew Dominguez 
Esther Fajardo Perez 

Caden Fitzpatrick 
Rachell Flores 
Jerry Guzman 

Mackenzie Hanley 
Chandrema Hossain 

Steve Hurtado Llivicura 
Padma Jagnarain 

Mackenzie Licavoli 
Benjamin Link 

Emelyn Lituma Pucha 
Zachary Luhrs 

Hector Madera Mendoza 
Jason Marcoccio 

Joseph Mazzarella 
Madison Mentz 

Emma Michalski 
Nicholas Moran Torreblanca 

Eric Nolasco 
Matthew Orfini 

Jose Ortez 
Grace Picart 
Isaiah Sadler 
Tyler Swope 

Sharlize Sylvince 
Baylee Vester 

Matthew Vlacich 
Kestin Ward 

 

Best Wishes and Continued Success 
 

HIGH SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 
 

Philip Scotto, High School Building Principal 
Kerri Coudrey, High School Assistant Principal 
Thomas Fabian, High School Assistant Principal 
Robert Felicetta, High School Assistant Principal 
Brian Kennedy, High School Assistant Principal 
Chesika McNeil, High School Assistant Principal 

Lisa Paschitti, High School Assistant Principal 
Lisa Pisano, High School Assistant Principal 

David Quartarone, High School Assistant Principal 
 

 

Non-discriminatory Notice 
The William Floyd Union Free School District in compliance with Federal and State statutes and regulations 
does not unlawfully discriminate on the basis of sex, race, color, creed, religion, marital status, sexual orienta-
tion, veteran status, national origin, age, disability status or any legally protected categories. Compliance 
ensures that discrimination does not occur in any policies or practices of admission, program or activity, 
placement or employment. Questions or grievances concerning this matter should be directed to Howard 
Miller or Jessica Moller, District Compliance Officers, at (516) 267-6300. 

OUTSTANDING ATTENDANCE AWARDS 

     

WILLIAM FLOYD SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

Robert Vecchio, President 
April Coppola, Vice President 

Angelo Cassarino 
Thomas A. Gross 
Robert Guerriero 
Lorraine Mentz 
Robert Taiani 

 

ADMINISTRATION 
Kevin M. Coster, Superintendent of Schools 

David Beggins, Assistant Superintendent for Business 
Janet Gilmor, Assistant Superintendent for Human Resources and Administration 

Kathleen Keane, Assistant Superintendent for Secondary Instruction and Administration 
Stacey Scalise, Ed.D., Asst. Superintendent for Elementary Instruction,  

Administration and Pupil Personnel Services 

Outstanding Attendance 
Grades 6 through 12 

Ana Berry Mennuti 
Stuart Cadmen Penarreta 

Kaley Cherrez 
Joshua Conte 

Ryan DiGiacomo 
Yuribeth Encarnacion Allende 

Daniella Farrauto 
David Garcia 
Javier Garcia 

Ciji Gawlowski-Drechsler 
Samantha Glick 
Madison Gray 

Courtney Hidalgo 
Joshua Hildebrandt 

Teanna Korzeniowski 
Emily Morrison 

Nicholas Moscatiello 
Matthew Murrell 

Jacob Mussen 
Vincent Perez 

Megan Richardson 
Ayanna Robinson 

Sara Ann Rochford 
Nicole Teitler 

Josue Umanzor 
Arianna Williamson 

Rachel Zummo 
 

Outstanding Attendance 
Grades K through 12 

Vincent Bryers 
Ephrem Gabriel Romao 

Jezayd Hall 
Alice Li 

Marissa Newell 
Paul Zummo 



HIGH ACHIEVEMENT  

AWARDS 

PRESIDENT’S AWARD FOR  

EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE  

& HIGH ACHIEVEMENT 
Lauren Acevedo 

Adrianna Alicea 

Lauren Andersen 

Pedro Arango Taborda 

Anthony Barone 

Theodore Bernhard Jr. 

Ana Berry Mennuti 

Fatima Bibi 

Olivia Bovenzi 

Emilia Brandimarte 

Vincent Bryers 

Matthew Burzynski 

Stuart Cadmen Penarreta 

Giovanna Capitello 

Manon Casali 

Madison Catania 

Armand Chancellor 

Lauren Chavez 

Sophia Chinea 

Joshua Conte 

Charlie Cowan 

Zackary Craig 

Sarah Cruger 

Eva Cruz 

Fernando Cruz 

Alyssa Cuzzola 

Saskia DaSilva 

Candela De Leon Martirena 

Barbara de Paz Monzon 

Dorian DeLeon 

Wislendy Diaz 

Ryan DiGiacomo 

Kyle Dobrie 

Alexis Dolengewicz 

Matthew Dominguez 

Sophia Egger 

Joseph Esposito 

Daniella Farrauto 

Rachell Flores 

Victoria Frage 

Carly Galassa 

Helena Gawlowski 

Ciji Gawlowski-Drechsler 

Ava Gebhart 

Samantha Glick 

Ryan Goodyear 

 

Eryk Gozdziak 

Ryan Gramarosso 

Madison Gray 

Chedey Green 

Jaelyn Grego 

Tyler Guillen-Albarracin 

Melissa Gundogan 

Victoria Guzzi 

Elijah Hadzikostas 

Mackenzie Hanley 

Estela Hernandez Bonilla 

Courtney Hidalgo 

Chandrema Hossain 

Olivia Iodice 

Justin Iorio 

Hamnah Irfan 

Katherine Jaynes 

Kristin Judge 

Regan Kincaid 

Matthew Kolongowski 

Stephanie Kramer 

John Lacey 

Kayla Lampiasi 

George Laopodis 

Alice Li 

Mackenzie Licavoli 

Benjamin Link 

Giana Linsalata 

Brianna Loehr 

Anthony Loiacono 

Brian Lombardo 

Elyse Lorme 

Britney Luong 

Isabella Maltese 

Maia Mangano 

Michael Marino 

Anthony Matias 

Joseph Mazzarella 

Madison Mentz 

Crystal Molina Cueva 

Skyler Mongardi 

Courtney Muchow 

Matthew Mullen 

Isabella Munoz 

Matthew Murrell 

Joselyn Narvaez Llapa 

  

Marissa Newell 

Eric Nolasco 

Matthew Orfini 

Isabella Pado 

Ryleigh Pafitis 

Anthony Pafundi 

Louis Parrinello 

Theodore Pastor 

Chandni Patel 

Brisa Phillips 

Grace Picart 

Saniyyah Pitner 

Elizabeth Platz 

Karisa Pluchino 

Lucas Podstupka 

Emily Porras 

Nicole Raczkowski 

Olivia Raineri 

Christian Reilly 

Katherine Remache 

Ada Reyes 

Megan Richardson 

Kevin Rivas 

Ray Rivera 

Ayanna Robinson 

Sara Ann Rochford 

Allyson Rojas 

Diana Romero Ramirez 

Isaiah Sadler 

Makenna Savnik 

Evan Scianno 

Mariam Sheikh 

Jeneliz Soto Dipini 

Briana Start-Schwartz 

Katharine Stirber 

Maverick Stow 

Sebastian Tauriello 

Jacob Taylor 

Kyle Tobias 

Alisha Ulloa-Ferreira 

Matthew Vlacich 

Olivia Washington 
Sophia Waters 
Jessica Wood 
Neha Yousuf 
Paul Zummo 
Rachel Zummo 

Xavier Aguirres 

Tyler Allan 

Gabriela Amaya 

Brianna Anderson 

Marcel Arrington 

Anahiz Arteaga Hidalgo 

Daniel Austin 

Matthew Austin 

Michael Bachmeier 

Kevin Baez 

Santos Barahona Andrade 

Jaida Bartunek 

Alexis Beere 

Alyssa Bender 

Harrison Bender 

Jayden Bonilla 

Serenity Booker 

Ginamarie Borzelleri 

Amber Bradley 

Corinne Bremner 

Anna Brennan 

Shanasia Brewster 

Isaac Caceres 

Kaley Cherrez 

Kimberly Chicas-Rodriguez 

Savannah Clarke 

Cassidy Conway 

Karen Diaz 

Jared DiChiara 

Dylan Dipippa 

Brandon Dorsa 

Julian Duque 

Trevor Eckstine 

Thomas Edlund 

Yuribeth Encarnacion Allende 

Karol Espinoza Renteria 

Esther Fajardo Perez 

Zannatul Ferdous 

Elora Fitzgerald 

Anthony Fraracci 

David Garcia 

Javier Garcia 

Shannon Greenlee 

Evan Guapacha 

Jerry Guzman 

Elsa Halepota 

Jeremy Heller 

Andrea Herrera Benitez 

Connor Hesse 

Zachary Hoerter 

Joel Ibarra-Perez 

Brianna Ivans 

Paul Jackson 

Ryan Jackson 

Padma Jagnarain 

Jennifer Jalal 

Calvin Jean 

Patricia Jean-Baptiste 

Laura Jimenez Barbosa 

Yurileicis Jimenez Vargas 

Sophia Johnson 

Anthony Keeney 

Ashley Kempf 

Kayla Klein 

Ana Lisama-Guevara 

Emelyn Lituma Pucha 

Kerli Llivicura Tigre 

David Lopez Suchite 

Jada Love 

Zachary Luhrs 

Alexia Luna 

Hector Madera Mendoza 

Emily Martinez 

Zachary Martucci 

Jennifer Mazariegos 

Shawn McEvilly 

Jayson McLafferty Lopez 

Wahca-Waste Win McNeil 

Kimimila Wi McNeil 

Jacqueline Meister 

Jayde Molfetto 

Jessica Mona 

     

EXCELLENCE 

AWARDS 

Excellence in Art . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Makenna Savnik 

Excellence in Advanced Art . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Eva Cruz 

Excellence in Music—Instrumental. . . .. . . . . . . . . . . .  Anthony Barone 

Excellence in Music—Vocal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Briana Start-Schwartz 

Excellence in Business Education. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Alice Li 

Excellence in Career and Technical Education. . . . . . .  Fernando Cruz 

Excellence in Technology Education . . . . . . . . . . . .  Matthew Burzynski 

Excellence in Italian. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Daniella Farrauto 

Excellence in Spanish   .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Madison Gray 

Excellence in English as a New Language .  . . . . . . . .  Karol Espinoza Renteria 

Excellence in English Language Arts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Emilia Brandimarte 

Excellence in Mathematics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Daniella Farrauto  

Excellence in Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Christian Reilly 

Excellence in Social Studies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Christian Reilly 

Athletic Director’s Award—Male . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Theodore Bernhard Jr. 

Athletic Director’s Award—Female . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chandni Patel 

John Pidgeon Award—Male . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Isaiah Sadler 

John Pidgeon Award—Female . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . Adrianna Alicea 

Outstanding Athlete Award—Male . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Jezayd Hall 

Outstanding Athlete Award—Female . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . Tatianna Kistner  

Scholar Athlete— Male . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Joseph Mazzarella   

Scholar Athlete— Female . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ciji Gawlowski-Drechsler 

Community Library Trustee’s Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ryan DiGiacomo 

Congressional Merit Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dorian DeLeon 

                                                                                       Christian Reilly 

New York State Attorney General “Triple C” . . . . . . . Fatima Bibi 

                                                                                       Isaac Caceres 

                                                                                       Keiaja Daniels 

                                                                                       Chandrema Hossain 

                                                                                       Yurileicis Jimenez Vargas 

                                                                                       Jayde Molfetto 

                                                                                       Chandni Patel 

                                                                                       Karisa Pluchino 

                                                                                       Jeneliz Soto Dipini 

                                                                                       Danazia Tucker  

New York State Comptroller Award . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Emilia Brandimarte 
                                                                                            Armand Chancellor 
                                                                                            Daniella Farrauto 
                                                                                            Victoria Guzzi 
                                                                                            George Laopodis 
                                                                                            Joseph Mazzarella 
                                                                                            Louis Parrinello 
                                                                                            Megan Richardson 
                                                                                            Katharine Stirber 
                                                                                            Matthew Vlacich 

Suffolk County Executive Public Service Award . . . . Joseph Mazzarella 

Emily Moran Torreblanca 

Nicholas Moscatiello 

Halley Nazario 

Elizabeth Nivelo Cambizaca 

Jose Ortez 

Nicolai Palma 

Rishi Patel 

Vernon Patterson 

Brandon Payamps 

Mekhi Peacock 

Julian Peralta Molina 

Vincent Perez 

Angelina Portelli 

Nelly Quito Barbecho 

Ingrid Revelo Henriquez 

Jocelyn Rivera 

Connor Rodriguez 

Christopher Rosado 

Abigail Santos 

Adriana Satornino 

Ariyana Schroeder 

Dominick Scioli IV 

Shania Stewart 

Sierra Sumpter 

Sharlize Sylvince 

Danazia Tucker 

Evan Vasquez 

Baylee Vester 

Gabriella Villanella 

Jamir Williams 

Arianna Williamson 

Laci Witschel 

  

 


